Flexible, simple, economical
SMVector Drive
Flexible, simple, economical
SMV NEMA 4X (IP65) SMV NEMA 1 (IP31)
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
SMVector      Our promise
Commitment to Value
The finest product at the best price is serious business. It takes continuous life cycle management to

easily upgraded in the field.
Standard I/O
LINE
POWER
NOTE: Communication options are available in NEMA 1 (IP31) and NEMA 4X (IP65) models.
Communication Module
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
120/240V - 1Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 4X
IN [A] Hp kW (IP31) (IP65) w / Disconnect
ESV251N01SX* 1.7 0.33 0.25 G1 N/A N/A
ESV371N01SX* 2.4 0.5 0.37 G1 R1 AA1
ESV751N01SX* 4.2 1 0.75 G1 R1 AA1
ESV112N01SX* 6.0 1.5 1.1 G2 R2 AA2
Notes: Output voltage will be twice line voltage when connected to a 120V source.
 Output voltage will not exceed line voltage when connected to a 240V source.
200/240V - 1 or 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 4X
IN [A] Hp kW (IP31) (IP65) w / Disconnect
ESV251N02SX*(1)(2) 1.7 0.33 0.25 G1 N/A N/A
ESV371N02YX* (2) 2.4 0.5 0.37 G1 R1 AA1
ESV751N02YX* (2) 4.2 1 0.75 G1 R1 AA1
ESV112N02YX* (2) 6.0 1.5 1.1 G2 R2 AA2
ESV152N02YX* (2) 7.0 2 1.5 G2 R2 AA2
ESV222N02YX* (2) 9.6 3 2.2 G2 S1 N/A
200/240V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 4X
IN [A] Hp kW (IP31) (IP65) w / Disconnect
ESV112N02TX* 6.0 1.5 1.1 G2 N/A N/A
ESV152N02TX* 7.0 2 1.5 G2 N/A N/A
ESV222N02TX* 9.6 3 2.2 G2 N/A N/A
ESV402N02TX* 16.5 5 4.0 G3 V1 N/A
ESV552N02TX* 23 7.5 5.5 H1 T1 N/A
ESV752N02TX* 29 10 7.5 H1 T1 N/A
ESV113N02TX* 42 15 11.0 J1 N/A N/A
ESV153N02TX* 54 20 15.0 J1 N/A N/A
400/480V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 4X
IN [A] Hp kW (IP31) (IP65) w / Disconnect
ESV371N04TX* (2) 1.3/1.1 0.5 0.37 G1 R1 AA1
ESV751N04TX* (2) 2.4/2.1 1 0.75 G1 R1 AA1
ESV112N04TX* (2) 3.5/3.0 1.5 1.1 G2 R2 AA2
ESV152N04TX* (2) 4.0/3.5 2 1.5 G2 R2 AA2
ESV222N04TX* (2) 5.5/4.8 3 2.2 G2 R2 AA2
ESV302N04TF* 7.6/6.3 4 3.0 N/A R2 AA2
ESV402N04TX* (2) 9.4/8.2 5 4.0 G3 V1 N/A
ESV552N04TX* (2) 12.6/11 7.5 5.5 H1 V1 N/A
ESV752N04TX* (2) 16.1/14 10 7.5 H1 T1 N/A
ESV113N04TX* 24/21 15 11.0 J1 N/A N/A
ESV153N04TX* 31/27 20 15.0 J1 N/A N/A
ESV183N04TX* 39/34 25 18.5 J1 N/A N/A
ESV223N04TX* 46/40 30 22 J1 N/A N/A
480/600V - 3Ø Input (3Ø Output)
Model
Number
Output
Current Power
Size
NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 4X
IN [A] Hp kW (IP31) (IP65) w / Disconnect
ESV751N06TX* 1.7 1 0.75 G1 R1 AA1
ESV152N06TX* 2.7 2 1.5 G2 R2 AA2
ESV222N06TX* 3.9 3 2.2 G2 R2 AA2
ESV402N06TX* 6.1 5 4.0 G3 V1 N/A
ESV552N06TX* 9 7.5 5.5 H1 V1 N/A
ESV752N06TX* 11 10 7.5 H1 T1 N/A
ESV113N06TX* 17 15 11.0 J1 N/A N/A
ESV153N06TX* 22 20 15.0 J1 N/A N/A
ESV183N06TX* 27 25 18.5 J1 N/A N/A
ESV223N06TX* 32 30 22 J1 N/A N/A
Dimensions
H W D
in. mm in. mm in. mm
G1 7.48 190 3.90 99 4.35 110